o W NOU A WN -

fRE8R28BY

COPPER

500 miles

A love that will last

A Million Love Songs

A thousand years

Ain't no mountain

All my love

All night long

All of me

Always on my mind
Amazing

Amazing Grace

At last

Auld Lang Syne

Beautiful Crazy

Beautiful in white

Blame it on the boogie
Bless the broken road
Breakeven

Broken Halos

Brown eyed girl

Caledonia

Can't help falling in love
Can't stop the feeling

Can't take my eyes off you
Chasing cars

Could it be I'm falling in love
Crazy

Crazy little thing called love
Dancing in the moonlight
Dancing queen

December (Oh what a night)
Die with a smile

Dignity

Don't go breaking my heart
Don't look back in anger

The Proclaimers
Renee Olstead
Take That
Christina Perry
Marvin Gaye
Coldplay

Lionel Ritchie
John Legend
Elvis Presley
Teddy Swims
Traditional

Etta James
Traditional

Luke Combs
Shane Filan
Jackson 5
Rascall Flatts
The Script

Chris Stapleton
Van Morrison
Dougie McLean
Elvis Presley
Justin Timberlake
Frankie Valli
Snow patrol
The Spinners
Gnarls Barkley
Queen
Toploader
Abba

The four seasons
Lady Gaga
Deacon Blue
Elton John
Oasis



2R2B289FRLe82sEE56r802888

S& 2

saJaadanNids

Don't stop

Don't stop believin
Don't stop me now
Easy on me

Fix you

Fly me to the moon
Fools in love

For once in my life
From this moment
Gimme gimme gimme
Girl on fire

Girl put your records on
God only knows
Guiding light

Have | told you lately
Hey Jude

Hey, soul sister
Higher love

History

Hold on

How Long will | love you

How sweet it is to be loved by you
| don't want to miss a thing

| get to love you

| only want to be with you
| wanna dance with somebody

| wanna hold your hand
| want you back

| won't give up

I'll be there

I'll be there for you

I'm yours

If | ain't got you

In case you didn't know
Isn't she lovely

Just give me a reason
Just the two of us

Just the way you are
Just the way you are
Last request

Look what I've found
LOVE

Love rescue me

Love story

Fleetwood Mac
Journey
Queen

Adele
Coldplay
Frank Sinatry
Nathan Angelo
Frank Sinatra
Shania Twain
Abba

Alicia Keys

Corinne Bailey Rae

Michael Buble
Foy Vance

Rod Stewart
The beatles
Train

Whitney Houston
One Direction
Michael Buble
Ellie Goulding
James Taylor
Aerosmith
Ruelle

Dusty Springfield
Whitney Houston
The Beatles
Jackson 5

Jason Mraz
Jackson 5

The Rembrants
Jason Mraz
Alicia Keys

Brett Young
Stevie Wonder
Pink

Grover Washington
Bruno Mars
Billy Joel
Paulo Nutini
Lady Gaga
Nat King Cole
u2

Taylor Swift



81

TE&

888

S88I88KLER2

L
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Make you feel my love
Mamma Mia

Man | need

Man in the mirror

Marry me

Marry you

Money money money
More than words

My eyes adored you

My girl

My life

My love is like a red red rose
Never gonna give you up
Nothings gonna change my love
Our song

Pencil full of lead
Perfect

Piano Man

Queen of the night
Rocket man

Rolling in the deep
September

Set fire to the rain
Shallow

She

She will be loved

Shut up and dance
Signed sealed delivered
So easy

Songbird

Spooky

Stand by me

Street Life

Stuck on you

Suddenly

Suddenly | see
Sunshine on Leith
Sweet child of mine
Sweet little mystery
Tennessee Whiskey
That's what makes you beautiful
The book of love

The climb

The Gambler

Adele

Abba

Olivia Dean
Michael Jackson
Train

Bruno Mars
Abba

Extreme

Frankie Vallie
The temptations
Billy Joel

Burns

Rick Astley
George Benson
Taylor Swift
Paulo Nutini

Ed Sheeran
Billy Joel
Whitney Houston
Elton John
Adele

Earth, wind & fire
Adele

Lady Gaga

Elvis Costello
Maroon 5

Walk the moon
Stevie Wonder
Olivia Dean

Eva Cassidy
Dusty Springfield
Ben E King
Randy Crawford
Lionel Richie
Billy Ocean

KT Tunstall

The Proclaimers
Guns and Roses
Wet wet wet
Chris Stapleton
One Direction
Gavin James
Miley Cirus
Kenny Rogers



124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

The reason

The vow

The way you look tonight
Thinkin out loud

This could be (everlasting love)
Time of my life

Tiny Dancer

To make you feel my love
Turning page
Unforgettable

Valerie

Walking in Memphis
What am | to you

What I've been looking for
What's up

When we were young
Wonderful tonight
Wonderful world
Wonderwall

Worth it

Yellow

You are the best thing
You give me something
You got the love

You to me are everything
You're still the one

Your song

Callum Scott

Ed Sheeran
Tony Bennet

Ed Sheeran
Natalie Cole

Bill Medley
Elton John
Adele

Sleeping at last
Nat King Cole
Amy Winehouse
Marc Cohn

Nora Jones
High School Musical
4 non blondes
Adele

Eric Clapton
Sam Cooke
Oasis

RAYE

Coldplay
LaMontagne
James Morrison
Florence and the machine
The real thing
Shania Twain
Elton John

A SOUNDTRACK FOR EVERY CELEBRATION



