

# COPPER

## Blonde

- |    |                                 |                   |
|----|---------------------------------|-------------------|
| 1  | 500 miles                       | The Proclaimers   |
| 2  | A love that will last           | Renee Olstead     |
| 3  | A Million Love Songs            | Take That         |
| 4  | A thousand years                | Christina Perry   |
| 5  | Ain't no mountain               | Marvin Gaye       |
| 6  | All my love                     | Coldplay          |
| 7  | All night long                  | Lionel Ritchie    |
| 8  | All of me                       | John Legend       |
| 9  | Always on my mind               | Elvis Presley     |
| 10 | Amazing                         | Teddy Swims       |
| 11 | Amazing Grace                   | Traditional       |
| 12 | At last                         | Etta James        |
| 13 | Auld Lang Syne                  | Traditional       |
| 14 | Beautiful Crazy                 | Luke Combs        |
| 15 | Beautiful in white              | Shane Filan       |
| 16 | Blame it on the boogie          | Jackson 5         |
| 17 | Bless the broken road           | Rascal Flatts     |
| 18 | Breakeven                       | The Script        |
| 19 | Broken Halos                    | Chris Stapleton   |
| 20 | Brown eyed girl                 | Van Morrison      |
| 21 | Caledonia                       | Dougie McLean     |
| 22 | Can't help falling in love      | Elvis Presley     |
| 23 | Can't stop the feeling          | Justin Timberlake |
| 24 | Can't take my eyes off you      | Frankie Valli     |
| 25 | Chasing cars                    | Snow patrol       |
| 26 | Could it be I'm falling in love | The Spinners      |
| 27 | Crazy                           | Gnarls Barkley    |
| 28 | Crazy little thing called love  | Queen             |
| 29 | Dancing in the moonlight        | Toploader         |
| 30 | Dancing queen                   | Abba              |
| 31 | December (Oh what a night)      | The four seasons  |
| 32 | Die with a smile                | Lady Gaga         |
| 33 | Dignity                         | Deacon Blue       |
| 34 | Don't go breaking my heart      | Elton John        |
| 35 | Don't look back in anger        | Oasis             |

36	Don't stop	Fleetwood Mac
37	Don't stop believin	Journey
38	Don't stop me now	Queen
39	Easy on me	Adele
40	Fix you	Coldplay
41	Fly me to the moon	Frank Sinatra
42	Fools in love	Nathan Angelo
43	For once in my life	Frank Sinatra
44	From this moment	Shania Twain
45	Gimme gimme gimme	Abba
46	Girl on fire	Alicia Keys
47	Girl put your records on	Corinne Bailey Rae
48	God only knows	Michael Buble
49	Guiding light	Foy Vance
50	Have I told you lately	Rod Stewart
51	Hey Jude	The beatles
52	Hey, soul sister	Train
53	Higher love	Whitney Houston
54	History	One Direction
55	Hold on	Michael Buble
56	How Long will I love you	Ellie Goulding
57	How sweet it is to be loved by you	James Taylor
58	I don't want to miss a thing	Aerosmith
59	I get to love you	Ruelle
60	I only want to be with you	Dusty Springfield
61	I wanna dance with somebody	Whitney Houston
62	I wanna hold your hand	The Beatles
63	I want you back	Jackson 5
64	I won't give up	Jason Mraz
65	I'll be there	Jackson 5
66	I'll be there for you	The Rembrants
67	I'm yours	Jason Mraz
68	If I ain't got you	Alicia Keys
69	In case you didn't know	Brett Young
70	Isn't she lovely	Stevie Wonder
71	Just give me a reason	Pink
72	Just the two of us	Grover Washington
73	Just the way you are	Bruno Mars
74	Just the way you are	Billy Joel
75	Last request	Paulo Nutini
76	Look what I've found	Lady Gaga
77	LOVE	Nat King Cole
78	Love rescue me	U2
79	Love story	Taylor Swift

80	Make you feel my love	Adele
81	Mamma Mia	Abba
82	Man I need	Olivia Dean
83	Man in the mirror	Michael Jackson
84	Marry me	Train
85	Marry you	Bruno Mars
86	Money money money	Abba
87	More than words	Extreme
88	My eyes adored you	Frankie Vallie
89	My girl	The temptations
90	My life	Billy Joel
91	My love is like a red red rose	Burns
92	Never gonna give you up	Rick Astley
93	Nothings gonna change my love	George Benson
94	Our song	Taylor Swift
95	Pencil full of lead	Paulo Nutini
96	Perfect	Ed Sheeran
97	Piano Man	Billy Joel
98	Queen of the night	Whitney Houston
99	Rocket man	Elton John
100	Rolling in the deep	Adele
101	September	Earth, wind & fire
102	Set fire to the rain	Adele
103	Shallow	Lady Gaga
104	She	Elvis Costello
105	She will be loved	Maroon 5
106	Shut up and dance	Walk the moon
107	Signed sealed delivered	Stevie Wonder
108	So easy	Olivia Dean
109	Songbird	Eva Cassidy
110	Spooky	Dusty Springfield
111	Stand by me	Ben E King
112	Street Life	Randy Crawford
113	Stuck on you	Lionel Richie
114	Suddenly	Billy Ocean
115	Suddenly I see	KT Tunstall
116	Sunshine on Leith	The Proclaimers
117	Sweet child of mine	Guns and Roses
118	Sweet little mystery	Wet wet wet
119	Tennessee Whiskey	Chris Stapleton
120	That's what makes you beautiful	One Direction
121	The book of love	Gavin James
122	The climb	Miley Cirus
123	The Gambler	Kenny Rogers

124	The reason	Callum Scott
125	The vow	Ed Sheeran
126	The way you look tonight	Tony Bennet
127	Thinkin out loud	Ed Sheeran
128	This could be (everlasting love)	Natalie Cole
129	Time of my life	Bill Medley
130	Tiny Dancer	Elton John
131	To make you feel my love	Adele
132	Turning page	Sleeping at last
133	Unforgettable	Nat King Cole
134	Valerie	Amy Winehouse
135	Walking in Memphis	Marc Cohn
136	What am I to you	Nora Jones
137	What I've been looking for	High School Musical
138	What's up	4 non blondes
139	When we were young	Adele
140	Wonderful tonight	Eric Clapton
141	Wonderful world	Sam Cooke
142	Wonderwall	Oasis
143	Worth it	RAYE
144	Yellow	Coldplay
145	You are the best thing	LaMontagne
146	You give me something	James Morrison
147	You got the love	Florence and the machine
148	You to me are everything	The real thing
149	You're still the one	Shania Twain
150	Your song	Elton John